
TENDER 

NUMBER

ITEM/NATURE OF 

WORK

MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUITY

DATE OF 

PUBLICATION 

OF NIT

TYPE 

OF 

BIDDI

NG

LAST DATE OF 

RECEIPT OF 

TENDER

NO OF 

TENDERS 

RECD

VENDORS QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

VENDORS NOT 

QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

WHETHER 

CONTRACT IS 

AWARDED TO 

L1 TENDER

CONTRACT 

NUMBER & DATE

NAME OF THE 

CONTRACTOR

VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED 

DATE OF 

COMPLETION 

OF SUPPLIES

REASON 

FOR 

SINGLE 

TENDOR

6000071511 -

511

FOUR CAVITY MS 

DIE 3 986 98 

02540/00

ST 20.01.2016 1 28.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025388- 

dated -02-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,35,000.00 26.02.2016 ST - 

Urgency

6000071511 -

511

FOUR CAVITY MS 

DIE 3 986 98 

02540/00 #4

ST 20.01.2016 1 28.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025388- 

dated -02-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

98,000.00 26.02.2016 ST - 

Urgency

LRC RLNG SPOT  

(NATURAL GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 NO. 1)GAIL Gas Limited NIL YES 4500025389- 

dated -02-02-2016

GAIL Gas Limited 83,08,356.14 31.01.2016

RC/MM/ACB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

ACB EDO FP 

2500A 50KA 

WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD. 2) 

ABB INDIA LTD 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBROPOOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

NIL YES 4500025391- 

dated -02-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,06,318.65 03.03.2016

RC/MM/ACB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

ACB EDO FP 800A 

50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD. 2) 

ABB INDIA LTD 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBROPOOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

NIL YES 4500025391- 

dated -02-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

86,032.93 03.03.2016

RC/MM/ACB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

ACB EDO TP 800A 

50KA WITHOUT 

RELEASE

LRC 07.08.2015 2 29.08.2015 3 3 NOS. 1)SCHNEIDER 

ELECTRIC INDIA PVT LTD. 2) 

ABB INDIA LTD 2)LARSEN & 

TOUBROPOOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

NIL YES 4500025391- 

dated -02-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

70,436.57 03.03.2016

6000071278 -

290

ASH LEVEL 

CONTROL PANEL

LT 06.01.2016 2 12.01.2016 13 5 NOS. 1)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

2)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 3)SYSTEM 

INFO TECH 4)INDL SWITCH 

GEAR & CONTROLS 

5)PYROTECH

NIL YES 4500025392- 

dated -02-02-2016

INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO

3,52,000.00 20.03.2016

6000071278 -

290

DRIVE CONTROL 

PANEL

LT 06.01.2016 2 12.01.2016 13 5 NOS. 1)ADARSHA 

CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT LTD 

2)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 3)SYSTEM 

INFO TECH 4)INDL SWITCH 

GEAR & CONTROLS 

5)PYROTECH

NIL YES 4500025392- 

dated -02-02-2016

INDUSTRIAL 

SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO

2,82,000.00 20.03.2016

6000071762 -

762

SERVO CUT GR ST 03.02.2016 1 04.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD.

NIL YES 4500025401- 

dated -04-02-2016

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LTD.,

1,72,053.00 06.02.2016 ST - 

Developm

ent

6000071387 -

395

TOP COVER 

PLATE, DRG -3 

982 10 13223/ 02

LT 13.01.2016 1 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MASS PARTS 

2)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 3)SR 

MECH TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD 4)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 5)B V 

K INDUSTRIES 6)NEW 

MACHINE WELL

NIL YES 4500025402- 

dated -04-02-2016

ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,92,150.00 10.03.2016

6000071387 -

395

BOT. COVER 

PLATE -3 982 10 

13224 /02

LT 13.01.2016 1 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MASS PARTS 

2)ARUNODAYA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 3)SR 

MECH TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

LTD 4)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 5)B V 

K INDUSTRIES 6)NEW 

MACHINE WELL

NIL YES 4500025403- 

dated -04-02-2016

B V K INDUSTRIES 1,26,000.00 10.03.2016

6000071468 -

476

PLYWOOD SHEET  

8' X 4'X12MM 

THICK

LT 18.01.2016 1 02.02.2016 9 2 NOS. 1)SRI JYOTHI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 2)JAYANTHI 

WOOD WORKS

1 NO. 1)PLY 

WORTH

YES 4500025405- 

dated -04-02-2016

JAYANTHI WOOD 

WORKS

1,07,200.00 18.02.2016

6000071468 -

476

PLYWOOD SHEET 

8' X 4' X 25MM 

THICK

LT 18.01.2016 1 02.02.2016 9 2 NOS. 1)SRI JYOTHI WOOD 

INDUSTRIES 2)JAYANTHI 

WOOD WORKS

1 NO. 1)PLY 

WORTH

YES 4500025405- 

dated -04-02-2016

JAYANTHI WOOD 

WORKS

2,06,000.00 18.02.2016

CRC BLACK TONER 

Q6511A FOR 

2420DN PRINTER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

37,130.00 10.02.2016

CRC CF214A  HP LJ 

M712dn BLACK 

CARTRIDGE

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,740.00 10.02.2016

CRC CF360A  HP 508 

BLACK  LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

7,392.00 10.02.2016

CRC CF361A  HP 508 

CYAN  LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 10.02.2016

CRC CF362A  HP 508 

YELLOW LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 10.02.2016

CRC CF363A  HP 508 

MAGENTA LJ 

TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 10.02.2016

CRC HP LASERJET  

TONER Q7551A

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025406- 

dated -04-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

33,135.00 10.02.2016

6000071565 -

565

SG FLANGE 3 982 

15 00121/00 

GALVANIZED

ST 22.01.2016 1 30.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025407- 

dated -05-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,10,000.00 20.03.2016 ST - 

Developm

ent

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 33 

00200 WC/02

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025410- 

dated -05-02-2016

BALAJI 

ENTERPRISES

9,17,112.00 15.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 14 

00200 WC 14

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025411- 

dated -05-02-2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

41,131.50 15.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/001/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

A)

WOODEN CRATE -

3 980 49 

00100WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025411- 

dated -05-02-2016

SREENIVASA 

ENTERPRISES

2,16,300.00 15.03.2016

6000070555 -

556

ANCHOR BRICK 

39869900570,CLN-

BK-REFC-01

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,59,303.60 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BRICK  

230X171X76MM,

CLN-BK-REFC-18

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

2,611.20 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BRICK 

229X89X64MM , 

CLN-BK-REFC-30

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

70,252.50 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BRICK 

230X171X75MM, 

CLN-BK-REFC-30

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

17,462.40 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response



6000070555 -

556

BRICK 

300X171X75MM, 

CLN-BK-REFC-30

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

11,383.20 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BRICK(PLAIN) 

230X115X75,CLN-

BK-REFC-30

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,71,849.60 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BRICK(PLAIN), 

300X115X75MM

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

63,280.80 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BURNER ANCHOR 

BRICK 

,39869900530,RE

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

6,548.40 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BURNER 

ANCHORBRICK,3 

986 99 00530,SPE-

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

52,387.20 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BURNER BLOCK 

29869900490,CLN-

BK-REFC-01

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

68,952.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

BURNER BLOCK 

RETAINER,DRG.3 

986 99 00550

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

28,478.40 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

DIFFUSION 

BLOCK, 2 986 99 

00480, REFC-01

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

87,230.40 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

HARD BRICK 300 X 

115 X 75 MM

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,45,248.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

KEYBRICK,230(114

X57)X75MM,4 

986 99 04790

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,13,505.60 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

MORTAR LM-36 ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

48,000.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

MORTOR GREEN 

SET , CLN-BK-REFC-

27

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,51,200.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

PLAIN BRICK 

230X115X75MM,

CLN-BK-REFC-18

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

3,13,160.40 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

RETAINDBRICK23

0X171X75,398699

00540

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

2,13,751.20 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

RETAINED  BRICK  

3 986 99 00560

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

7,38,684.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

WEDGES 

300X115X(75/50)

MM,4 986 99 

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

80,070.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

WEDGES 

300X115X(75/64)

MM,4 986 99 

ST 14.11.2015 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -05-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,77,480.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070555 -

556

PARTMOULD 

COST

ST 1 01.12.2015 2 1 NO. 1)CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

NIL YES 4500025413- 

dated -27-02-2016

CARBORUNDUM 

UNVERSAL LTD

1,40,000.00 01.06.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000071183 -

187

160 kN SGI 

SOCKET CAP-3 

980 01 03321/02

LT 02.01.2016 2 09.01.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD 2)JAYASWAL NECO 

INDUSTRIES LTD 3)AMEX 

IRONS PVT LTD. 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025415- 

dated -06-02-2016

JAYASWAL NECO 

INDUSTRIES LTD

98,46,592.80 21.06.2016

6000071183 -

187

160 kN SGI 

SOCKET CAP-3 

980 01 03321/02

LT 02.01.2016 2 09.01.2016 5 4 NOS. 1)INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD 2)JAYASWAL NECO 

INDUSTRIES LTD 3)AMEX 

IRONS PVT LTD. 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025416- 

dated -06-02-2016

INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD

65,64,395.20 21.05.2016

6000071516 -

520

120kN Ball Pin 

DRG 3 980 09 

00422/00

LT 20.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 5 2 NOS. 1)CARBO 

ENGINEERING WORKS 

2)SHREEJI FASTENERS

NIL YES 4500025419- 

dated -06-02-2016

CARBO 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

40,03,750.30 21.07.2016

6000071497 -

501

120kN SGI 

SOCKET CAP 3 980 

09 00421/00

LT 19.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 5 3 NOS. 1)INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD 2)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025421- 

dated -08-02-2016

INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD

58,54,961.21 25.05.2016

6000071497 -

501

120kN SGI 

SOCKET CAP 3 980 

09 00421/00

LT 19.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 5 3 NOS. 1)INDSUR GLOBAL 

LTD 2)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 

3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025422- 

dated -08-02-2016

AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD.

39,03,378.48 21.04.2016

RC/MM/TRANS

DUCER-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

AC VOLTAGE 

TRANSDUCER AUX 

220V DC

LRC 03.08.2015 2 25.08.2015 3 3 NOS.  1)MECO 

INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD 2) 

SECURE METERS 3) 

AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025425- 

dated -08-02-2016

MECO 

INSTRUMENTS 

PVT LTD

1,23,840.00 09.04.2016

RC/MM/TRANS

DUCER-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

CURRENT 

TRANSDUCER AUX 

220V DC

LRC LRC 2 25.08.2015 3 3 NOS.  1)MECO 

INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD 2) 

SECURE METERS 3) 

AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025425- 

dated -08-02-2016

MECO 

INSTRUMENTS 

PVT LTD

61,920.00 09.04.2016

RC/MM/TRANS

DUCER-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

KW TRANSDUCER LRC LRC 2 25.08.2015 3 3 NOS.  1)MECO 

INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD 2) 

SECURE METERS 3) 

AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025425- 

dated -08-02-2016

MECO 

INSTRUMENTS 

PVT LTD

11,000.00 09.04.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

AUX CONTACTOR 

WITH 4NO 220V 

DC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025426- 

dated -08-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

16,785.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MCCB TP 125A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025426- 

dated -08-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

22,750.60 09.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MCCB TP 250A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025426- 

dated -08-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

17,731.34 09.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MPCB TP 1A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025426- 

dated -08-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,04,388.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

1.5kva LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

61,616.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

20/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

5,190.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

25/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

13,494.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3000/1A CL-5P20 

15VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

17,136.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/1A CL-0.5 

20VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

29,952.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/1A CL-5P20 

20VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

1,54,800.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/1A CL-PS 

20VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

99,048.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

415/RT(3) / 

110/RT(3) PT CL-1 

100VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

92,250.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

5kva LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

1,32,600.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

630/1A CL-1 20VA LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

48,000.00 09.03.2016



RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

630/1A CL-5P20 

20VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

1,90,512.00 09.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

75/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025427- 

dated -08-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

17,127.00 09.03.2016

6000071690 -

692

COCONUT OIL LT 29.01.2016 06.02.2016 3 1)JANATHA 

BAZAAR2)SHANKAR 

BROTHERS3)KARNATAKA CO-

OP.OIL SEEDS GROW

NIL YES 4500025429- 

dated -08-02-2016

KARNATAKA CO-

OP.OIL SEEDS 

GROW

4,47,867.00 30.06.2016

6000071026 -

035

MS RING FOR 

ORIFICE  3 986 06 

00632

LT 26.12.2015 1 09.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)DARSHAN 

INDUSTRIES 2)GURU 

ENTERPRISES 3)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0R

NIL YES 4500025430- 

dated -09-02-2016

TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA 

PVT L

4,14,180.00 22.03.2016

6000071332 -

337

CUBICLE TYPE 

240V AC FLOOR 

MOUNTED PANEL

LT 11.01.2016 2 21.01.2016 6 3 NOS. 1)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

2)NDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR 

& CONTROLS 3)SAJAS 

ELECTRICALS

NIL YES 4500025431- 

dated -09-02-2016

SAJAS 

ELECTRICALS

2,48,000.00 24.03.2016

6000071646 -

647

SPL HIGH GRADE 

ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

LT 28.01.2016 1 04.02.2016 2 2 nos. 1)APEX 

AGENCY2)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025445- 

dated -09-02-2016

APEX AGENCY 13,79,000.00 10.02.2016

6000071140 -

146

ERECTION & 

COMMISSIONING 

S

LT 30.12.2015 2 14.01.2016 7 1 NO. 1)TAYLOR MADE 

SOLUTION PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025450- 

dated -10-02-2016

TAYLOR MADE 

SOLUTION PVT 

LTD

0.01 23.03.2016

6000071140 -

146

SCHEFFLER DISE & 

CH  32m2

LT 30.12.2015 2 14.01.2016 7 1 NO. 1)TAYLOR MADE 

SOLUTION PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025450- 

dated -10-02-2016

TAYLOR MADE 

SOLUTION PVT 

LTD

11,90,000.00 23.03.2016

6000071773 -

782

SG FLANGE DRG 

No 3 982 11 

29021/ 00

LT 03.02.2016 1 09.02.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTING 2)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025451- 

dated -10-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,54,621.00 19.03.2016

6000071595 -

604

SG FLANGE DRG 

No 3 982 10 

13721/00

LT 23.01.2016 1 06.02.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTING 2)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 4)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 5) 

TOUGH CASTING

NIL YES 4500025453- 

dated -10-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,18,261.00 09.03.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/003/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

C)

W BOX 3 983 05 

04400 WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025458- 

dated -11-02-2016

S. L. V. PACKING 12,854.27 29.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W CRATE 3 982 06 

21300 WC rev01

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025458- 

dated -11-02-2016

S. L. V. PACKING 11,927.30 29.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/004/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

D)

W CRATE -

39820618305

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025458- 

dated -11-02-2016

S. L. V. PACKING 28,026.00 29.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/003/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

C)

W.CRATE      -

39830504500

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025458- 

dated -11-02-2016

S. L. V. PACKING 23,644.00 29.02.2016

EPD/MM/PKG-

A/003/ARC/ 

2015-16 (PKG-

C)

Wooden crate      -

39820708005WC

LT 01.07.2015 2 16.07.2015 13 11 NOS. 1))BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 2) HMS 

SAWMILL 3)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 4)SLV PACKING 

5)RAAPACK 

INDUSTRIES6)FAMOUS 

WOOD INDUSTRIES 7)RK 

WOODPACKING8) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES9)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-

PRISES 10) SRR 

ENTERPRISES11) 

SREENIVASA ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500025458- 

dated -11-02-2016

S. L. V. PACKING 46,062.50 29.02.2016

6000071815 -

815

SERVO CUT GR ST 09.02.2016 1 09.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD

NIL YES 4500025461- 

dated -11-02-2016

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LTD.,

3,44,106.00 12.02.2016 ST - 

Urgency

6000071376 -

385

SGI FLANGE, DRG 

3 982 13 

08821/00

LT 13.01.2016 28.01.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD 2)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 4)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS  PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025462- 

dated -12-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

4,53,852.00 11.03.2016

6000071376 -

385

SGI FLANGE, DRG 

3 982 13 

08821/00

LT 13.01.2016 28.01.2016 10 4 NOS. 1)TOUGH CASTING 

PVT LTD 2)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD. 3)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 4)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS  PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025463- 

dated -12-02-2016

SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTIN

3,02,568.00 23.02.2016

6000070527 -

532

FRP ROD, DRG. 4 

987 13 35111 REV 

01

LT 05.12.2015 2 12.12.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRES 2)AGNI 

FIBER BOARDS PVT LTD 

3)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

4)CHEKKENY COMPOSITES 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025466- 

dated -12-02-2016

AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD

7,58,016.00 17.04.2016

6000070527 -

532

FRP ROD, DRG. 4 

987 13 35111 REV 

01

LT 05.12.2015 2 12.12.2015 4 4 NOS. 1)SUNRISE FIBRE 

GLASS INDUSTRES 2)AGNI 

FIBER BOARDS PVT LTD 

3)GRP PULTRUSIONS 

4)CHEKKENY COMPOSITES 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025467- 

dated -12-02-2016

SRIRAM FG 

PRODUCTS PVT 

LTD

5,10,532.80 17.04.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,1000A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,98,800.00 29.03.2016



6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,1600A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,19,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,3200A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,95,800.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,4000A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,75,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,630A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

5,72,400.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,800A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,91,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1000A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,71,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1250A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

12,59,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1600A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

5,17,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 3200A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

13,39,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 630A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

13,66,800.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 800A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,35,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Duct 

Entry), 1600A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,53,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Duct 

Entry), 4000A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

23,52,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

3200/800A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

8,55,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/1000A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

8,63,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/1600A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,79,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/3200A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

11,51,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/800A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

8,79,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G, 

4000/630A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

14,61,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

CST 500MM LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

5,34,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

DM/PM 

1600/800A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

15,24,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

DM/PM 

4000/800A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

36,64,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E1 O/Gs UPTO 

63A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,22,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,94,400.00 29.03.2016



6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

125A-250A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

5,09,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

250A-400A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,26,400.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 63-

125A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

96,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

63A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

18,47,300.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

MCCB I/C & B/C 

250A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,45,600.00 23.08.2016

6000070654 -

675

E1 O/Gs , UPTO 

63A FIXED

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

32,760.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

E3 O/Gs , UPTO 

63A FIXED

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

6,72,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

G1/NON-BREAKER LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

78,750.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

G2/DG BOARD LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

46,250.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

G2/PMCC/MCC LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,33,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) , 630A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

83,16,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) , 800A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

37,80,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) ,1000A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

15,12,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) ,1250A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

15,36,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) ,1600A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

25,35,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) ,3200A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

17,76,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MCC (DF) ,4000A LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

13,32,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  2.2-3 

KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,47,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  22-

29.90KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,48,400.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  4.1 TO 

7.5 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,11,400.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  UPTO 

0.75 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,12,800.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 1.1-1.5 

KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,23,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 3.1-4 

KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,41,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 7.6-

11KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,60,400.00 29.03.2016



6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

MU, NU-

RU(DK21)(K22) 30 

KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

10,76,400.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

MU, NU-

RU(DK21)(K22)80-

90K

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,15,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1*  11-15 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

91,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1*  18.6-22KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

82,800.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 0.75KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,10,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 1.1-1.5 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

11,100.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 2.2-3 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,33,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 3.1-4 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,77,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 4.1 TO 7.5 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,91,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 7.6-11KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

6,27,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AU-LU 

(DK2)K21 11-15 

KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

6,42,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

30.1-37 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

6,58,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

37.1-45KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,39,000.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

80.1-90 KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

11,10,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

90-100KW

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

3,41,600.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

S/DC SUPPLY 

FEEDER(O), UPTO 

63A

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,52,040.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

SH CST LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -13-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,29,200.00 29.03.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,1000A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

8,015.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,1600A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

12,022.50 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,3200A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,847.00 28.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,4000A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

29,541.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,630A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

24,045.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB B/C ,800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,030.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1000A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,030.00 27.11.2016



6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1250A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

40,075.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 1600A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,030.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 3200A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

39,388.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 630A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

48,090.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Cable 

Entry), 800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

32,060.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Duct 

Entry), 1600A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,847.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB I/C (Duct 

Entry), 4000A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

59,082.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

3200/800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

34,808.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/1000A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

34,808.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/1600A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

33,892.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/3200A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

39,388.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G , 

4000/800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

34,808.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

ACB O/G, 

4000/630A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

60,914.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

CST 500MM 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,030.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

DM/PM 

1600/800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

60,914.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

DM/PM 

4000/800A 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,46,560.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E1 O/Gs UPTO 

63A SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,09,233.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

21,640.50 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

125A-250ASE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

17,713.15 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

250A-400A S

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

7,396.70 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 63-

125A SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,030.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

E3 O/Gs UPTO 

63A SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

2,91,746.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

Drawout Modules 

MCCB I/C & B/C 

250A  SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

7,213.50 23.08.2016

6000070654 -

675

E1 O/Gs , UPTO 

63A FIXED 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

17,862.00 27.11.2016



6000070654 -

675

E3 O/Gs , UPTO 

63A FIXED 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,05,330.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

G1/NON-BREAKER 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,545.75 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

G2/DG BOARD 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

4,580.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

G2/PMCC/MCC 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

32,976.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  2.2-3 

KW SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

16,488.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  22-

29.90KW SERVI

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

34,350.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  4.1 TO 

7.5 KW SE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

1,00,989.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21  UPTO 

0.75 KW SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

35,037.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 1.1-1.5 

KW SERVIC

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

47,403.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 3.1-4 

KW SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

49,464.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

(DK2)K21 7.6-

11KW SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

28,854.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTOR STARTER 

MU,NU-

RU(DK21)(K22)30

KWSER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

57,708.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MOTORSTARTER

MU,NU-

RU(DK21)(K22)80-

90KSER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

7,328.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1*  11-15 KW 

SERV

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

7,328.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1*  18.6-22KW 

SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

10,305.04 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 0.75KW 

SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

37,556.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 1.1-1.5 KW SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

458 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 2.2-3 KW 

SERVC

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

6,870.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 3.1-4 KW SERVI

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

9,160.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1* 7.6-11KW 

SERVI

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

32,060.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AUE-

LUE(AK2E)(L21,K2

1*4.1TO7.5 KW 

SER

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

14,885.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS AU-LU 

(DK2)K21 11-15 

KW SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

70,074.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

30.1-37 KWSE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

32,060.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

37.1-45KW SE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

17,175.00 27.11.2016



6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

80.1-90 KW S

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

29,770.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

MS MUE, NUE-

RUE(DK21E)(L22) 

90-100KWSERV

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

7,328.00 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

S/DC SUPPLY 

FEEDER(O), UPTO 

63A SERVICE

LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

62,173.50 27.11.2016

6000070654 -

675

SH CST SERVICE LT 09.12.2015 2 24.12.2015 22 4 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

NIL YES 4500025468- 

dated -17-02-2016

PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT 

LTD

23,243.50 27.11.2016

6000070533 -

554

ACP FOR 

WANAKBOARI

LT 07.12.2015 2 17.12.2015 22 7 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 5)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 6) C&S ELECTRIC 7) 

INDL SWOTECHGEAR & 

CONTROL

4 NOS. 1)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LOTUS POWER 

GEAR 3)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS 4) 

ADARSHA

YES 4500025469- 

dated -13-02-2016

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

1,27,03,153.52 13.03.2016

6000070533 -

554

ACP SPARES FOR 

WANAKBOARI

LT 07.12.2015 2 17.12.2015 22 7 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 5)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 6) C&S ELECTRIC 7) 

INDL SWOTECHGEAR & 

CONTROL

4 NOS. 1)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LOTUS POWER 

GEAR 3)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS 4) 

ADARSHA

YES 4500025469- 

dated -13-02-2016

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

75,312.19 13.03.2016

6000070533 -

554

LTMSB FOR 

WANAKBOARI

LT 07.12.2015 2 17.12.2015 22 7 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 5)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 6) C&S ELECTRIC 7) 

INDL SWOTECHGEAR & 

CONTROL

4 NOS. 1)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LOTUS POWER 

GEAR 3)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS 4) 

ADARSHA

YES 4500025469- 

dated -13-02-2016

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

1,08,00,837.68 13.03.2016

6000070533 -

554

LTMSB SPARES 

FOR 

WANAKBOARI

LT 07.12.2015 2 17.12.2015 22 7 NOS. 1)BCH ELECTRIC LTD. 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)CONTROL & SCHEMATICS 

Pvt Ltd 4)PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 5)VEE 

VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 6) C&S ELECTRIC 7) 

INDL SWOTECHGEAR & 

CONTROL

4 NOS. 1)JAKSON 

ENGINEERS LTD 

2)LOTUS POWER 

GEAR 3)VEE VEE 

CONTROLS 4) 

ADARSHA

YES 4500025469- 

dated -13-02-2016

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

46,805.00 13.03.2016

600071608-

621

TUNGSTEN 

CARBIDE 

INSERT,4987 01 

06811#14

LT 20.11.2015 2 05.12.2015 14 4 NOS. 1)ELECTRONICA 

TOUGH CARB LTD 2)B V K 

INDUSTRIES 3)SRI VARU 

AGENCIES 4)CHANAKYA 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500025473- 

dated -13-02-2016

SRI VARU 

AGENCIES

1,64,500.00 07.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

200MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

15,500.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

200MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

86,800.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

30.0-

37.0KW,MCCB-

100A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

84,000.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

300MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

58,900.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

300MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

6,200.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/3200A ACB 

VERTICAL 

BUSDUCT ENTRY

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

11,50,560.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/3200A BUS-

COUPLER ACB 

VERTICAL

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

5,73,080.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/630A ACB 

OG VERTICAL

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

6,42,840.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

3200/630A DF 

DRAW-OUT MCC 

VERTICAL

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

16,44,720.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

400MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

7,750.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

400MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

12,400.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

500MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

9,800.00 14.03.2016



RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

500MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

49,000.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

600MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

11,000.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

630/630A ACB 

VERTICAL CABLE 

ENTRY

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

4,16,240.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

630/630A BUS-

COUPLER ACB 

VERTICAL

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

2,07,680.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

630/630A DF 

DRAW-OUT MCC 

VERTICAL

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

22,08,800.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

7.1-13KW,MPCB-

32A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

5,80,000.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

POWER FEEDER-

125A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

21,500.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

POWER FEEDER-

250A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

24,240.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

POWER FEEDER-

32A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

27,200.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

POWER FEEDER-

400A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

2,70,100.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

POWER FEEDER-

63A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

68,000.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/ENCL

OSURES-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

upto 5.5KW,MPCB-

16A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025474- 

dated -13-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

10,56,000.00 14.03.2016

6000070297 -

297

ABB UNDER 

VOLTAGE RELAY 

PTR:110V AC,6NO

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

12,937.50 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

ACB 4000A-GE ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

4,82,980.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

ACB O/G1600A-

INSPECTION 

GLASS DOOR 

BROKE

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

0 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

B/C TSS 10A/240V-

DC,16A/415V-AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,980.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

CONTROL FUSE 

LINKS 16A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

280 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

CONTROL FUSE 

LINKS 2A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

416 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

CONTROL TRAFO 

ON/OFF MPCB 

HANDLE

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,877.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

CT TERMINAL 

HOOD(BLACK 

COLOURED)

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,500.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE C-TYPE 

CHANNEL

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

52,800.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE ENTIRE 

VERTICAL IN 

LTMSB PASS B 5F

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

7,07,681.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE F650 

MULTLLION MAKE 

RELAY

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,29,761.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE FUSE 

ETHERNET 

MODULE 

63A,110V AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

164 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE INTELLIGUARD 

ACB I/C  4000A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

4,82,980.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE MAIN BUSBAR 

CABIN BOX-UP 

BOLTS

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

6.5 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE MCCB DRIVE 

DAMAGED-Q30

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

28,880.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE MCCB O/G 

MODULE DULLY 

RUSTED/DAMAGE

D

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,16,421.75 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE MODULE 

CERM MODULE 

0.37KW

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

3,35,708.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE MPCB DOOR 

DRIVE -Q40

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,565.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE PT TERMINAL 

TRANSPARENT 

PLASTIC COVER

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

250 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE RACK 

IN/RACKOUT 

SHAFT DAMAGED 

LTMSB-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

3,200.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM



6000070297 -

297

GE RELAY CARD 

CHANNEL C-TYPE

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

3,600.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE SCREWS WITH 

PLASTIC SLEEVE

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

6.5 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE SPECTRONICS 

ACB O/G 1600A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

37,84,348.75 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

GE SR350 

NUMERICA RELAY 

SR350

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,71,257.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

HIGH SPEED 

TRIPPING RELAY 

RESET BUTTON

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

4,455.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

ID FAN AREA MCC 

DAMAGED 

VERTICAL, LPGCL

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

10,83,257.00 26.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

INDICATING LAMP 

OFF(GREEN) 

22.5DIA,240AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

309 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

INDICATING LAMP 

ON(GRED) 

22.5DIA,240AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,236.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

INDICATION 

LAMP 

TRIP(AMBER)22.5

DIA,240AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

618 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

INDICATIONG 

LAMP OFF(GREE) 

22.5DIA,240AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

927 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

INDICATIONG 

LAMP ON(RED) 

22.5DIA,240AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,545.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE 

AMMETER 

SELECTOR 

SWITCH-S60

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

780 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE B/C TSS 

(TRIP SELECTOR 

SWITCH)

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,980.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE B/C TSS 

10A/2460VDC,16

A/415V AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

5,940.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE CONTROL 

SWITCH S31 

16A,110V,AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,880.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE ON/OFF 

SELECTOR 

SWITCH 

16A/220VDC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

574 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE SYNC 

SELECTOR 

SWITCH 40A,240V 

AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,816.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE TNC ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

15,690.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE TNC 

25A,650V,AC/DC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,914.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE TNC 

6A/200VDC,10A/4

15V-AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

3,138.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

KAYCEE TNC 

6A/200V-

DC,10A/415V-AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,457.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MAIN BUS BAR 

CABIN BOX-UP 

BOLTS

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

6.5 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MCCB DOOR 

DRIVE DAMAGED-

Q30 COLLATED

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

33,440.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MCCB O/G 100A-

GE

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

31,314.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MODULE 400A-GE ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,32,843.50 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MPCB DOOR 

DRIVE DAMAGED 

N/A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

57,712.50 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

MPCB DOOR 

DRIVE DAMAGED-

Q40(HANDLE)

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

68,400.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

PT TERMINAL 

COVER SCREWS

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

250 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

PT TERMINAL 

TRASPARENT 

PLASTIC COVER

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

750 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

RAPPING MOTOR 

FEEDER MODULE 

0.37KW ACP-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,25,890.50 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

RISHAB AMMETER 

50/1 LTMSB-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

15,750.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

RISHAB AMMETER 

630/1 LTMSB-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,575.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

RISHAB AMMETER 

75/1 ACP-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,575.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

SHAFT SCREWS 

(ON MODULE 

ON/OFF SHAFT)

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

62,760.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

SHAFT SCREWS 

232A,212.15A 

AND 12KW/18A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

480 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

SORCE SELECTION 

SWITCH S40 

63A,110V AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,210.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

SPACE HEATER 

MODULE PT 

TERMINAL COVER

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

500 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

SPACE HEATER ON 

INDICATION 

LAMP(RED)

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

618 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

STOP PUSH 

BUTTON(1NO:1N

C) 5A,240V AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

1,012.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM



6000070297 -

297

TNC 

25A/650V,AC/DC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

7,770.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

TNC 6A/200V-

DC,10A/415V-AC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

2,590.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

VAISHNO 

BREAKER IN 

TEST/TCSHEALTH 

220DC

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

309 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

VOLTMETER NOT 

SET TO ZERO 

415/110V ACP-A

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

4,170.00 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

6000070297 -

297

VOLTMETER 

SELECTOR 

SWITCH-S50

ST 27.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 1 1 NO.1)GE INDIA 

INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025476- 

dated -13-02-2016

LND 

SWITCHGEAR 

TESTING & SERVI

245 10.12.2015 ST - OEM

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

20/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025477- 

dated -13-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

15,570.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

25/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025477- 

dated -13-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

1,26,636.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

415/RT(3) / 

110/RT(3) PT CL-1 

100VA

LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025477- 

dated -13-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

2,15,250.00 14.03.2016

RC/MM/CT,VT

&CST-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

75/1A LRC 13.11.2015 2 05.12.015 3 3 NOS. 1)PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS 2) 

KAPPAELECTRICALS 

3)AUTOMATIC ELECTRIC

NIL YES 4500025477- 

dated -13-02-2016

PRECISE 

ELECTRICALS

3,633.00 14.03.2016

6000071567 -

574

AL BOT FLANGE 3 

982 14 06522/01

LT 23.01.2016 2 06.02.2016 8 3 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 2)FE N 

FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

NIL YES 4500025485- 

dated -15-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

95,550.00 29.02.2016

6000071567 -

574

AL TOP FLANGE 

DRG 3 982 14 

06521/01

LT 23.01.2016 2 06.02.2016 8 3 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 2)FE N 

FE METALLURGICALS 

3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION

NIL YES 4500025485- 

dated -15-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

18,675.00 29.02.2016

6000069999 -

999

LOW ALKALI 

PYROPHYLLITE 

POWDER-SEC 5.0

ST 13.11.2015 1 21.11.2015 1 1 NO.1)J K MINERALS NIL YES 4500025486- 

dated -15-02-2016

J K MINERALS 7,20,800.00 31.10.2016 ST - Source 

Standardis

ation

6000071723 -

723

FOUR CAVITY MS 

DIE 3 986 98 

02550/00

ST 03.02.2016 1 06.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025487- 

dated -16-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,52,000.00 01.03.2016 ST - 

Urgency

6000071723 -

723

FOUR CAVITY MS 

DIE 3 986 98 

02550/00 #4

ST 03.02.2016 1 06.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025487- 

dated -16-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

95,000.00 01.03.2016 ST - 

Urgency

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MCCB TP 400A 

50A TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025488- 

dated -16-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

7,83,115.36 17.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MPCB TP 1.6A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025488- 

dated -16-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

3,13,500.00 17.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MPCB TP 16A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025488- 

dated -16-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

46,458.00 17.03.2016

RC/MM/MCCB 

ETC.-

BH&KO/CPBG/

2015-16

MPCB TP 32A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025488- 

dated -16-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

5,40,126.40 17.03.2016

6000071367 -

375

AL FLANGE DRG 

No  3 982 10 

13222/00

LT 13.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD 

3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 

6)BANGALORE 

NONFERROUS CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025489- 

dated -16-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

4,33,566.00 15.04.2016

6000071367 -

375

AL FLANGE DRG 

No 3 982 10 

13221/01

LT 13.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD 

3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 

6)BANGALORE 

NONFERROUS CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025489- 

dated -16-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

4,00,869.00 15.04.2016

6000071367 -

375

AL FLANGE DRG 

No  3 982 10 

13222/00

LT 13.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD 

3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 

6)BANGALORE 

NONFERROUS CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025490- 

dated -16-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,89,044.00 15.04.2016

6000071367 -

375

AL FLANGE DRG 

No 3 982 10 

13221/01

LT 13.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 9 6 NOS. 1)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED 

2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL LTD 

3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT LTD. 

4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 

6)BANGALORE 

NONFERROUS CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500025490- 

dated -16-02-2016

MODERN 

INSULATOR 

LIMITED

2,67,246.00 15.04.2016

500MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025492- 

dated -16-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

31,850.00 17.03.2016

600MM FIXED 

COMPARTMENT 

ACCESSORIES

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025492- 

dated -16-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

1,43,000.00 17.03.2016

POWER FEEDER-

400A

OT 12.09.2015 2 19.09.2015 8 6 NOS,  1)CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt Ltd 

2)NITHYA ELECTRO 3)BCH 

ELECTRIC 4)SUNESONS 

ENGG & FAB 5)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 6)PYROTECH 

2 NOS. 

1)INTELLIPAC 

ELECTRICAL 

2)TENCO

YES 4500025492- 

dated -16-02-2016

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS Pvt 

Ltd

3,94,200.00 17.03.2016

6000071683 -

685

MULTIFUNCTION 

METER

LT 29.01.2016 2 04.02.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

(L&T 2) POOJA POWER 

SECURE METERS LTD

NIL YES 4500025494- 

dated -16-02-2016

SYSTEM 

INFOTECH

7,56,800.00 16.03.2016

6000071503 -

60000721

SUPERIOR 

KEROSENE OIL

ST 19.01.2016 1 23.01.2016 2 1 NO.1)PLEX OIL AGENCIES NIL YES 4500025499- 

dated -17-02-2016

PLEX OIL 

AGENCIES

1,88,000.00 18.02.2016 ST - 

Urgency

6000071605 -

607

SINTERED 

MULLITE POWDER 

(-200 MESH)

LT 23.01.2016 1 02.02.2016 3 1)BAJAJ 

ASSOCIATES2)KAILASH 

MARKETING 

ASSOCIATES3)PASSARY 

MINERALS LTD.4)

NIL YES 4500025502- 

dated -18-02-2016

BAJAJ 

ASSOCIATES

1,40,000.00 28.02.2016



6000071172 -

176

6" SPACING 

FRAME FOR48" 

VIB.SCREEN/SS30

4

LT 01.01.2016 1 21.01.2016 5 3 nos. 1) J V C SEPARATION 

ENGINEERS PVT LTD 

2)GALAXY SIVTEK PRIVATE 

LIMITED 3)PENNWALT INDIA 

LTD

NIL YES 4500025504- 

dated -18-02-2016

J V C SEPARATION 

ENGINEERS PVT

2,64,000.00 26.03.2016

CRC SERVO PREMIUM 

20 W 40

CRC CRC CRC CRC CRC CRC NIL YES 4500025508- 

dated -19-02-2016

HINDUSTAN 

PETROLEUM 

CORPN LTD

1,45,162.50 31.03.2016

CRC TRANSFORMER 

OIL AS PER IS 335-

1993

CRC CRC CRC CRC CRC CRC NIL YES 4500025508- 

dated -19-02-2016

HINDUSTAN 

PETROLEUM 

CORPN LTD

2,25,425.00 31.03.2016

6000071922 -

923

SPL HIGH GRADE 

ZINC 99.99% 

PURITY

ST 16.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 2 1 NO. 1)TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025509- 

dated -19-02-2016

TOSHINIWAL 

BROTHERS (SR) 

PVT L

16,90,000.00 23.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000071706 -

715

CASING FOR 

VENTURI COLLAR 

3 986 01 07711

ST 30.01.2016 1 13.02.2016 10 1 NO. 1FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025510- 

dated -19-02-2016

FERRUM 

EXTREME 

ENGINEERING 

1,70,100.00 01.03.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000071706 -

715

CASING FOR 

VENTURI COLLAR 

3 986 01 07711

ST 30.01.2016 1 13.02.2016 10 1 NO. 1)KAYATHRI ENGINEERING WORKSNIL YES 4500025511- 

dated -19-02-2016

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

1,70,100.00 01.04.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000071796 -

800

FOUR CAVITY MS 

DIE 3 986 98 

02540/00

LT 05.02.2016 1 13.02.2016 5 3 NOS. 1)MODERN 

MACHINE COMPONENTS 

2)B V K INDUSTRIES 3)HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT (INDIA) PVT 

LTD

NIL YES 4500025512- 

dated -19-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,35,000.00 14.03.2016

LUGGAGE 

CARRIER VEHICLE

LT 23/11/2015 1 08.12.2015 4 3 NOS. 1) PRERANA 

MOTORS 2)SHREESHA AUTO 

3)AKSHARA MOTORS 

1 NO. 1)ARVIND 

MOTORS

YES 4500025514- 

dated -19-02-2016

CAUVERY 

MOTORS 

PVT.LTD.

5,63,109.00 26.02.2016

6000071070 -

073

MS 

CASING/INTERNA

L CONE 3 986 02 

00521

LT 29.12.2015 1 12.01.2016 4 1 NO. 1)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025515- 

dated -19-02-2016

FERRUM 

EXTREME 

ENGINEERING 

PVT

2,29,499.90 23.03.2016

RLNG SPOT  

(NATURAL GAS)

LRC LRC LRC LRC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL GAS LIMITED NIL YES 4500025517- 

dated -19-02-2016

GAIL Gas Limited 69,80,379.33 19.02.2016

6000071753 -

760

M S ROUND/MS 

ROD  10 MM DIA

LT 03.02.2016 1 18.02.2016 8 4 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)D V STEEL 

CORPORATION 3)RICO 

STEEL &  METALS 

4)IMMACULATE STEELS PVT. 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025518- 

dated -19-02-2016

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,34,400.00 01.03.2016

ERECTION ITEMS 

1-62-303-

50690/#01-26

LT 16.02.2016 1 20.02.2016 3 3 NOS. 1) SRI LAKSHMI SAI 

ENGG WORKS 2) ARUN 

ANCILLARY INDUSTRIES 3) 

EMKAY ENGG WORKS

NIL YES 4500025519- 

dated -20-02-2016

SRI LAKSHMI SAI 

ENGINEERING 

WO

1,36,000.00 05.03.2016

MCCB FOR 75KW 

TP MOTOR DOL 

SC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

86,082.75 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 100A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

8,971.46 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 125A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

11,375.30 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 200A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

16,679.96 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 32A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

16,538.00 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 400A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

52,913.20 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 500A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

23,792.18 21.03.2016

MCCB TP 63A 

50KA TM

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

74,414.88 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 0.63A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

15,658.20 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 1.6A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

15,675.00 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 10A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

49,179.78 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 13A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

52,023.60 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 16A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

55,749.60 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 1A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

46,974.60 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 2.5A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

94,050.00 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 25A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

20,854.26 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 32A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

29,461.44 21.03.2016

MPCB TP 4A LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,66,638.78 21.03.2016

POWER 

CONTRACTOR TP 

140A AC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

95,135.70 21.03.2016

POWER 

CONTRACTOR TP 

25A AC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,22,631.81 21.03.2016



POWER 

CONTRACTOR TP 

32A AC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

18,633.00 21.03.2016

POWER 

CONTRACTOR TP 

40A AC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

13,827.06 21.03.2016

POWER 

CONTRACTOT TP 

9A AC

LRC 06.08.015 2 27.08.2015 5 5 NOS. 1)GE POWER 

2)SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

INDIA PVT LTD 3)LARSEN & 

TOUBRO 4)ABB INDIA LTD 5) 

SIEMENS LTD

NIL YES 4500025521- 

dated -20-02-2016

POOJA POWER 

PRODUCTS

1,16,332.80 21.03.2016

6000071329 -

331

400kV DIS 

HW/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE FOR TL

LT 09.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIM2)IAC 

ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITE3)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025523- 

dated -20-02-2016

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

1,32,000.00 20.04.2016

6000071329 -

331

400kV QT 

HW/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE FOR TL

LT 09.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIM2)IAC 

ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITE3)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025523- 

dated -20-02-2016

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

20,16,000.00 20.04.2016

6000071329 -

331

400kV SS PILOT 

HW/QUAD ACSR 

MOOSE FOR TL

LT 09.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 3 3 NOS. 1)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIM2)IAC 

ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITE3)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500025523- 

dated -20-02-2016

INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION 

LIM

3,00,000.00 20.04.2016

6000071178 -

178

120KN S.G.I. 

SOCKET CAP 3-

980-09-00621

ST 01.01.2016 1 09.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)C.GOPAL  NAICKER 

SON

NIL YES 4500025524- 

dated -20-02-2016

C.GOPAL  

NAICKER SON

52,500.00 26.03.2016 ST - 

Developm

ent

6000071178 -

178

160 kN SGI 

SOCKET CAP-

39800103321

ST 01.01.2016 1 09.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)C.GOPAL  NAICKER 

SON

NIL YES 4500025524- 

dated -20-02-2016

C.GOPAL  

NAICKER SON

72,500.00 26.03.2016 ST - 

Developm

ent

6000071178 -

178

SOCKET CAP 210 

kN  (SGI)-B-

39800800621

ST 01.01.2016 1 09.01.2016 1 1 NO. 1)C.GOPAL  NAICKER 

SON

NIL YES 4500025524- 

dated -20-02-2016

C.GOPAL  

NAICKER SON

90,000.00 26.03.2016 ST - 

Developm

ent

6000071324 -

328

160kN BALL PIN 

(20mm) 3 980 01 

00122/05

LT 08.01.2016 2 23.01.2016 5 2 NOS. 1)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 2)CARBO 

ENGINEERING WORKS

NIL YES 4500025526- 

dated -20-02-2016

CARBO 

ENGINEERING 

WORKS

56,16,975.00 04.07.2016

20mm SS 'R' PIN 

Drg No 4 980 17 

01724/02

LT 14.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)KAYPEE METAL 

INDUSTRIES 2) INDO 

ENGINEERING

NIL YES 4500025540- 

dated -24-02-2016

KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG

7,01,109.00 01.07.2016

20mm SS 'R' PIN 

Drg No 4 980 17 

01724/02

LT 14.01.2016 2 28.01.2016 2 2 NOS. 1)KAYPEE METAL 

INDUSTRIES 2) INDO 

ENGINEERING

NIL YES 4500025545- 

dated -24-02-2016

INDO 

ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES

4,67,406.00 03.06.2016

6000069235 -

60000717

MS  CAVITY DIE  

DRG 3 986 98 

00870/06

LT 28.09.2015 1 13.10.2015 5 2 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025546- 

dated -25-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,38,000.00 21.03.2016

6000069235 -

60000717

MS  CAVITY DIE  

DRG 3 986 98 

00870/06 #4

LT 28.09.2015 1 13.10.2015 5 2 NOS. 1)B V K INDUSTRIES 

2)MODERN MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

NIL YES 4500025546- 

dated -25-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

82,000.00 21.03.2016

6000070731 -

740

ROOFLINE TOP 

CAP 3 983 05 

04421/00

LT 10.12.2015 1 24.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN GS 2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 3)AMEX 

IRONS PVT LTD. 4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/ FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025547- 

dated -25-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

48,020.00 26.03.2016

6000070731 -

740

ROOLINE 

BOTTOM  3 983 

05 04422/01

LT 10.12.2015 1 24.12.2015 10 5 NOS. 1)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTIN GS 2)TOUGH 

CASTING PVT LTD 3)AMEX 

IRONS PVT LTD. 4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/ FOUNDRY 

DIVISION 5)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025547- 

dated -25-02-2016

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOU

NDRY DIVISI

81,900.00 26.03.2016

6000070279 -

282

220KV DT DA 

W/OTB/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

CONDTR

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

1,54,800.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

220KV DT 

DAWITHTB/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

CONDTR

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

1,65,600.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

220KV SS 

HW/ST.CLAMP & 

QUAD MOOSE 

CONDR

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

53,100.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

220KV SS SA 

ST.CLMP/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

36,000.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

220KV SS 

SA+DR.CLMP/TWI

N ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

28,800.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV DS 

+THRO.CLMP/TWI

N MC FOR T/L

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

29,700.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV DT 

+TENS.CLMP/TWI

N MC FOR T/L

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

2,26,800.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV DT HW+TB 

FOR QUAD ACSR 

MC(450MM )

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

1,16,100.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV DT HW-TB 

FOR QUAD ACSR 

MC(450MM )

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

1,07,100.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV SS 

+THRO.CLMP/TWI

N MC FOR T/L

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

22,800.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV SS 

+THROCLMP/WIN 

MC FOR T/L

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

13,800.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

245KV ST 

+TENS.CLMP/TWI

N MC FOR T/L

LT 25.11.2015 2 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

18,600.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

400KV DT DA 

W/0TB/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

5,55,900.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

400KV DT DA 

WITH TB/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

6,06,900.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

400KV SS 

SA,DR.CLMP/TWI

N ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

99,000.00 18.02.2016

6000070279 -

282

400KV SS 

SA,ST.CLMP/TWIN 

ACSR MOOSE 

COND

LT 25.11.2015 10.12.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)RASHTRAUDHYOG 

LTD. 2)INTERNATIONAL 

TRANSMISSION LIMITED

NIL YES 4500025549- 

dated -26-02-2016

RASHTRAUDHYO

G LTD.

96,000.00 18.02.2016

CRC CD390A  HP LJ 

601dn BLACK 

CARTRIDGE

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

34,216.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF280A  HP LJ 

PRO M 401 

BlLACK 

CARTRIDGE

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

50,290.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF360A  HP 508 

BLACK  LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

14,784.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF361A  HP 508 

CYAN  LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 12.03.2016



CRC CF362A  HP 508 

YELLOW LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF363A  HP 508 

MAGENTA LJ 

TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

19,658.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF380AC HP 312A 

BLACK LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

14,019.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF381AC HP 312A 

CYAN LJ TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

18,189.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF382AC HP 312A 

YELLOW  LJ 

TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

18,189.00 12.03.2016

CRC CF383AC HP 312A 

MAJENTA LJ 

TONER

CRC CRC CRC CRC 1 1 NO. 1)ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD

NIL YES 4500025555- 

dated -27-02-2016

ANKITA 

ELECTRONICS 

PRIVATE LTD

18,189.00 12.03.2016

6000071952 -

961

4 CAVITY 

DIE/ID686.15THK 

3986 9802570/01

LT 17.02.2016 1 23.02.2016 5 5 NOS. 1)HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT (INDIA) PVT 

LTD  2)3D SYSTEMS 3)B V K 

INDUSTRIES 4)MODERN 

MACHINE COMPONENTS 

5)AGASHI TECHNOLOGIES

NIL YES 4500025556- 

dated -27-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,47,500.00 04.04.2016

6000071956 -

960

4 CAVITY 

DIE/ID483.15THK 

3986 9802560/00

LT 17.02.2016 1 23.02.2016 5 5 NOS. 1)HEXA 

TECHNOCRAFT (INDIA) PVT 

LTD  2)3D SYSTEMS 3)B V K 

INDUSTRIES 4)MODERN 

MACHINE COMPONENTS 

5)AGASHI TECHNOLOGIES

NIL YES 4500025556- 

dated -29-02-2016

MODERN 

MACHINE 

COMPONENTS

1,61,500.00 09.04.2016

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA, 3 - 6 

MM

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -27-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

1,08,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

REACTIVE  

ALUMINA, 1.2 

MICRONS

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

1,80,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA (-20 

MICRONS)

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

1,80,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA, 0 - 0.2 

MM

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

81,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA, 0.2 - 

0.6 MM

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

55,500.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA, 0.6 - 1 

MM

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

54,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000070779 -

781

TABULAR 

ALUMINA, 1 - 3 

MM

ST 12.12.2015 1 26.12.2015 6 1 NO. 1)ALMATIS ALUMIAN 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500025559- 

dated -29-02-2016

ALMATIS 

ALUMINA P.  

LTD.,

1,08,000.00 20.02.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

6000069883 -

886

LED  LAMP 

FITTING 36W

LT 03.11.2015 1 21.11.2015 4 2 NOS. 1)WIPRO 

LIMITED2)CROMPTON 

GREAVES LTD3)OSRAM  

INDIA PVT LTD4)PHILIPS 

ELECTRONIC  INDIA LIMI

YES 4500025564- 

dated -29-02-2016

SPECTRA 

SOLUTIONS

2,91,179.00 31.03.2016

MM/MP/ZS/12

0&160kN 

BALPIN/16-17

120kN Z/S BALL 

PIN-4 980 17 

02922

ST 01.02.2016 1 04.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP GALVANIZER

NIL YES 4502000495- 

dated -11-02-2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

2,27,700.00 10.04.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

MM/MP/ZS/12

0&160kN 

BALPIN/16-17

160kN Z/S BALL 

PIN-4 980 13 

01225

ST 01.02.2016 1 04.02.2016 1 1 NO. 1)SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP GALVANIZER

NIL YES 4502000495- 

dated -11-02-2016

SREE KRISHNA 

HOTDIP 

GALVANIZER

6,13,690.00 10.04.2016 ST - Single 

Valid 

Response

BHEL/EPD/

MM

/HSCM/500

01441

HIGH SPEED 

CUTTING 

MACHINE

LT 16.10.2015 2 12.11.2015

3

1)M/s Cart Tech                                       

2)M/s Dhiraj Engineers                               

3) Pradeep Industries NIL

YES 4510000293- 

dated -16-02-2016

DHIRAJ 

ENGINEERS

6,75,000.00 05.04.2016

MM / WEX 

/ LEV

LUGGAGE 

CARRIER VEHICLE

LT 23.11.2015 2 08.12.2015

4

1) Prerana Motors                                         

2) Sireesh Auto Pvt Ltd                                 

3) Akshara motors 

1) Aravind 

Motors

YES 4510000294- 

dated -19-02-2016

CAUVERY 

MOTORS 

PVT.LTD.

5,63,109.00 26.02.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:12

DIESEL OPERATD 

FORKLIFT 2000kg

OT 4.12.2015 2 12.01.2016 2 1) M/s Anugraha 

Construction 

Equipment Services 

(Dealer of M/s Kion 

India Pvt. Ltd.)

1) M/s Godrej 

& Boyce Mfg. 

Company Ltd.

YES 4510000295- 

dated -25-02-2016

KION INDIA PVT 

LTD

26,20,000.00 25.07.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:11

BATTERY 

OPERATED ELECT 

STACKERS 2000 

KG

OT 4.12.2015 2 12.01.2016

2

1. M/s Dilip Material 

Handling Equipment.

2. M/s BAKA Liftec 

(India) Pvt Ltd
NIL

YES 4510000296- 

dated -25-02-2016

DILIP MATERIAL 

HANDLING 

EQUIPM

58,80,000.00 25.07.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:04

VCB PANEL 11KV 

comprising of 8 

VCBs

OT 4.12.2015 2 12.01.2016

2

1. M/s I-LOGICON 

CONTROL-

AUTOMATION PVT. 

LTD.

2. M/S MAX SWITCH 

GEARS PVT. LTD.

NIL

YES 4510000297- 

dated -25-02-2016

MAX 

SWITCHGEARS 

PRIVATE LIMITE

26,80,000.00 12.05.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:13

HYDRAULIC  

HAND PALLET 

TRUCK 2 MT

OT 4.12.2015 2 12.01.2016

7

M/s BAKA Liftech 

(India) Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Watrana 

Tractions Pvt Ltd.

M/s WONT Industrial 

Equipments.

M/s Shree Modi 

Material Handling Co.

M/s D.B.Impex & 

Trade.

M/s Karthikeya 

Overseas.

M/s Vankos & Co.

NIL

YES 4510000298- 

dated -25-02-2016

WONT 

INDUSTRIAL 

EQUIPMENTS

2,99,808.00 25.03.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:14

SLOTTED ANGLE 

STORAGE RACKS

OT 4.12.2015 2 12.01.2016

6

M/s Telecraft 

Industries

M/s Spacekraft 

Storage

M/s Samar Steel 

Industries

M/s Excel Office 

System

M/s MOR Storage Pvt 

Ltd

M/s Jalaram Steel 

Furnitrue

NIL

YES 4510000299- 

dated -29-02-2016

MOR STORAGE 

PVT LTD

6,00,000.00 04.07.2016

EP : MM : 

SPV : NIT 

:02

AUTOMATIC 

VERTICAL 

STORAGE SYSTEM

OT 4.12.2015 2 19.01.2016

4

1)M/s Nilkamal Bito 

Storage solutions

2)M/s Kardex India 

Storage Solutions

1)M/s System 

Logistics.

2)M/s Space 

Magnum 

Equipment.

YES 4511000017- 

dated -25-02-2016

KARDEX 

MALAYSIA

1,94,000.00 25.07.2016


